COURS 2024-2025

Mercredi

Jeudi Vendredi

Samedi

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

COURS
DEBUTANTS
A NIVEAU G2

COURS
DEBUTANTS
A NIVEAU G2

12:00

13:00

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

COURS
DEBUTANTS
A NIVEAU G2

COURS

TOUS NIVEAUX

COURS
NIVEAU
G3/G4

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

COURS
NIVEAU
G2/G3

COURS
NIVEAU
G4 et +

COURS BABY
(ou 16h en fonction du
maintien ou non du cours
précédent)

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

COURS
ADULTES
TOUS NIVEAUX

COURS WESTERN
Nadine SORLET

20:00

Cours garantis

Cours sous conditions de remplissage

Hors cours RANCH JACK




